Institution:

Code

S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai

COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS (MCA)
050 POST GRADUATE DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER SCIENCE, SANTACRUZ

Sub Name

Semester I

1101

1102

1103

1104

1105

1201

1202

Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:8.80

Operating Systems

Discrete Mathematics

Data Structures and Analysis of Algorithm
Technical Communications and Soft Skills
Data Communications and Networking
Operating Systems Lab

Data Structures and Algorithm Lab

Semester II

*2101

*2102

*2103

*2104

*2105

*2201

*2202

Total Credits: 48 G.P.A.: 8.94

Semester I and II:

Object Oriented Analysis and Design
Software Architecture

Database Management Systems

Accounts and Financial Management
Statistical Analysis

Object Oriented Analysis and Design Lab

Database Management Systems Lab

Seat No

College

Centre

042

Credit

Semester Grade: A+ Total:468/600

2

2

Semester grade: A+ Total:953/1200

Per. Reg. No

AMBRE SHRADHA SURESH SHRUTI

2016-0161-00-045016

Int

037/050
047/050
040/050
039/050
034/050
022/025

021/025

Percentage:78.00

040/050
041/050
037/050
048/050
040/050
021/025

023/025

Percentage:79.42

Ext

036/050
040/050
037/050
039/050
035/050
022/025

019/025

039/050
039/050
039/050
039/050
039/050
020/025

020/025

Final GPA: 8.94 Final grade: A+ Grand Total:953/1200 Percentage:79.42

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes:

* indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Medium

Total Grc

073/100
087/100
077/100
078/100
069/100
044/050

040/050

079/100
080/100
076/100
087/100
079/100
041/050

043/050

- SEM II EXAMINATION APR/MAY 2020

073

087

077

078

069

088

080

079

080

076

087

079

082

086

Page: 1
28/07/2020
2019

Total (100) Grade

A+

A+

A+

A+

A+

A+

Result:Pass



Institution:

ANSARI

Code

S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai

COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS (MCA)
050 POST GRADUATE DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER SCIENCE, SANTACRUZ

RIFAT NASIR RASHIDA

Sub Name

Semester I

1101

1102

1103

1104

1105

1201

1202

Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:7.92

Operating Systems

Discrete Mathematics

Data Structures and Analysis of Algorithm
Technical Communications and Soft Skills
Data Communications and Networking
Operating Systems Lab

Data Structures and Algorithm Lab

Semester II

*2101

*2102

*2103

*2104

*2105

*2201

*2202

Total Credits: 48 G.P.A.: 8.21

Semester I and II:

Object Oriented Analysis and Design
Software Architecture

Database Management Systems

Accounts and Financial Management
Statistical Analysis

Object Oriented Analysis and Design Lab

Database Management Systems Lab

Seat No

College

Centre

042

Credit

Semester Grade: A Total:421/600

2

2

Semester grade: A+ Total:871/1200

Per. Reg. No

2019-0161-00-113375

Int

032/050
036/050
040/050
032/050
026/050
022/025

023/025

Percentage:70.17

037/050
034/050
036/050
048/050
041/050
020/025

023/025

Percentage:72.58

Ext

033/050
031/050
039/050
034/050
029/050
021/025

023/025

035/050
035/050
035/050
035/050
035/050
018/025

018/025

Final GPA: 8.21 Final grade: A+ Grand Total:871/1200 Percentage:72.58

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes:

* indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Medium

- SEM II EXAMINATION APR/MAY 2020

Page: 2
28/07/2020
2019

Total Grc Total(100) Grade

065/100
067/100
079/100
066/100
055/100
043/050

046/050

072/100
069/100
071/100
083/100
076/100
038/050

041/050

065

067

079

066

055

086

092

072

069

071

083

076

076

082

A+

B+

o+

A+

A+

A+

A+

Result:Pass



Institution:

BUDHWANI ZABEEN FEROZ REHANA

Code

S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai

COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS (MCA)
050 POST GRADUATE DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER SCIENCE, SANTACRUZ

Name Seat No

2019-0161-00-113417

Sub Name

Semester I

1101

1102

1103

1104

1105

1201

*1202

Total Credits: 24

Operating Systems

Discrete Mathematics

Data Structures and Analysis of Algorithm
Technical Communications and Soft Skills
Data Communications and Networking
Operating Systems Lab

Data Structures and Algorithm Lab

Semester Grade:

Semester II

*2101

*2102

*2103

*2104

*2105

*2201

*2202

Total Credits:

Object Oriented Analysis and Design
Software Architecture

Database Management Systems

Accounts and Financial Management
Statistical Analysis

Object Oriented Analysis and Design Lab
Database Management Systems Lab

Semester grade:

F

Per. Reg. No

Int

031/050
031/050
036/050
037/050
024/050
021/025

020/025

034/050
036/050
036/050
046/050
042/050
021/025

022/025

Ext

033/050
034/050
033/050
036/050
027/050
019/025

NA/025-RR

NA/050-RR
NA/050-RR
NA/050-RR
NA/050-RR
NA/050-RR
NA/025-RR

NA/025-RR

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes:

* indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Medium

Total Grc

064/100
065/100
069/100
073/100
051/100
040/050

RRR/050

RRR/100
RRR/100
RRR/100
RRR/100
RRR/100
RRR/050

RRR/050

- SEM II EXAMINATION APR/MAY 2020

064

065

069

073

051

080

Page: 3
28/07/2020
2019

Total (100) Grade

F

F

Result:Reserved



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai

COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS (MCA)

Institution: 050 POST GRADUATE DEPARTMENT OF COM

Code

Sub Name

Semester I

1101 Operating Systems
1102 Discrete Mathematics
1103 Data Structures and Analysis of Algorithm
1104 Technical Communications and Soft Skills
1105 Data Communications and Networking
1201 Operating Systems Lab
1202 Data Structures and Algorithm Lab
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:6.82 Semester G

Semester II

*2101 Object Oriented Analysis and Design

*2102 Software Architecture

*2103 Database Management Systems

*2104 Accounts and Financial Management

*2105 Statistical Analysis

*2201 Object Oriented Analysis and Design Lab
*2202 Database Management Systems Lab
Total Credits: 48 G.P.A.: 7.27 Semester g
Semester I and II: Final GPA: 7.27 Final grad

PUTER SCIENCE, SANTACRUZ
Seat No College Centre

20004 050 042

Credit

rade: B+ Total:361/600

2
2
rade: A Total:764/1200

e: A

Per. Reg. No

CHOUGULE HARSHADA DHANAJI SUNANADA

2019-0161-00-113425

Int

028/050
025/050
032/050
023/050
026/050
020/025

018/025

Percentage:60.17

030/050
034/050
034/050
045/050
039/050
020/025

021/025

Percentage:63.67

Ext

034/050
022/050
034/050
030/050
032/050
018/025

019/025

030/050
030/050
030/050
030/050
030/050
015/025

015/025

Grand Total:764/1200 Percentage:63.67

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
* indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Notes:

Medium

- SEM II EXAMINATION APR/MAY 2020

Page: 4
28/07/2020
2019

Total Grc Total(100) Grade

062/100
047/100
066/100
053/100
058/100
038/050

037/050

060/100
064/100
064/100
075/100
069/100
035/050

036/050

062

047

066

053

058

076

074

060

064

064

075

069

070

072

B+

A+

A+

A+

A+

A+

Result:Pass



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai Page: 5
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS (MCA) - SEM II EXAMINATION APR/MAY 2020
Institution: 050 POST GRADUATE DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER SCIENCE, SANTACRUZ

28/07/2020
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
DAREKAR DIVYA SUNIL SUBRTYA 20005 050 042 2016-0161-00-082456 1
2019
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(l100) Grade
Semester I
1101 Operating Systems 4 025/050 025/050 050/100 050 B
1102 Discrete Mathematics 4 033/050 027/050 060/100 060 A
1103 Data Structures and Analysis of Algorithm 4 036/050 028/050 064/100 064 A
1104 Technical Communications and Soft Skills 4 033/050 028/050 061/100 061 A
1105 Data Communications and Networking 4 027/050 020/050 047/100 047 c
1201 Operating Systems Lab 2 021/025 017/025 038/050 076 A+
1202 Data Structures and Algorithm Lab 2 021/025 020/025 041/050 082 o
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:6.85 Semester Grade: B+ Total:361/600 Percentage:60.17
Semester II
*2101 Object Oriented Analysis and Design 4 032/050 030/050 062/100 062 A
*2102 Software Architecture 4 030/050 030/050 060/100 060 A
*2103 Database Management Systems 4 033/050 030/050 063/100 063 A
*2104 Accounts and Financial Management 4 041/050 030/050 071/100 071 A+
*2105 Statistical Analysis 4 037/050 030/050 067/100 067 A
*2201 Object Oriented Analysis and Design Lab 2 020/025 015/025 035/050 070 A+
*2202 Database Management Systems Lab 2 021/025 015/025 036/050 072 A+
Total Credits: 48 G.P.A.: 7.21 Semester grade: A Total:755/1200 Percentage:62.92
Semester I and II: Final GPA: 7.21 Final grade: A Grand Total:755/1200 Percentage:62.92 Result:Pass

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai Page: 6
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS (MCA) - SEM II EXAMINATION APR/MAY 2020
Institution: 050 POST GRADUATE DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER SCIENCE, SANTACRUZ

28/07/2020
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
DESAT RICHA PRAMOD PRADNYA 20006 050 042 2015-0161-00-048033 1
2019
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
Semester I
1101 Operating Systems 4 024/050 020/050 044/100 044 P
1102 Discrete Mathematics 4 025/050 023/050 048/100 048 c
1103 Data Structures and Analysis of Algorithm 4 032/050 024/050 056/100 056 B+
1104 Technical Communications and Soft Skills 4 025/050 028/050 053/100 053 B
1105 Data Communications and Networking 4 027/050 020/050 047/100 047 c
1201 Operating Systems Lab 2 020/025 018/025 038/050 076 A+
1202 Data Structures and Algorithm Lab 2 021/025 020/025 041/050 082 o
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:6.03 Semester Grade: B+ Total:327/600 Percentage:54.50
Semester II
*2101 Object Oriented Analysis and Design 4 030/050 027/050 057/100 057 B+
*2102 Software Architecture 4 032/050 027/050 059/100 059 B+
*2103 Database Management Systems 4 030/050 027/050 057/100 057 B+
*2104 Accounts and Financial Management 4 043/050 027/050 070/100 070 A+
*2105 Statistical Analysis 4 035/050 027/050 062/100 062 A
*2201 Object Oriented Analysis and Design Lab 2 021/025 014/025 035/050 070 A+
*2202 Database Management Systems Lab 2 022/025 014/025 036/050 072 A+
Total Credits: 48 G.P.A.: 6.59 Semester grade: B+ Total:703/1200 Percentage:58.58
Semester I and II: Final GPA: 6.59 Final grade: B+ Grand Total:703/1200 Percentage:58.58 Result:Pass

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020
Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



Institution:

Code

S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai

COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS (MCA)
050 POST GRADUATE DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER SCIENCE, SANTACRUZ

Sub Name

Semester I

1101

1102

1103

1104

1105

1201

1202

Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:7.02

Operating Systems

Discrete Mathematics

Data Structures and Analysis of Algorithm
Technical Communications and Soft Skills
Data Communications and Networking
Operating Systems Lab

Data Structures and Algorithm Lab

Semester II

*2101

*2102

*2103

*2104

*2105

*2201

*2202

Total Credits: 48 G.P.A.: 7.41

Object Oriented Analysis and Design
Software Architecture

Database Management Systems

Accounts and Financial Management
Statistical Analysis

Object Oriented Analysis and Design Lab

Database Management Systems Lab

Semester I and II: Final GPA: 7.41 Final grad

***NAME CORRECTION

Seat No

e: A

College

Centre

042

Credit

Semester Grade: A Total:376/600

2

2

Semester grade: A Total:784/1200

Per. Reg. No

DIKSHIT JAYANTI VIRENDRA ASHALATA

2019-0161-00-113495

Int

031/050
037/050
035/050
028/050
024/050
022/025

021/025

Percentage:62.67

030/050
033/050
034/050
042/050
038/050
021/025

023/025

Percentage:65.33

Ext

020/050
033/050
031/050
025/050
025/050
022/025

022/025

031/050
031/050
031/050
031/050
031/050
016/025

016/025

Grand Total:784/1200 Percentage:65.33

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
* indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Notes:

Medium

Total Grc

051/100
070/100
066/100
053/100
049/100
044/050

043/050

061/100
064/100
065/100
073/100
069/100
037/050

039/050

- SEM II EXAMINATION APR/MAY 2020

051

070

066

053

049

088

086

061

064

065

073

069

074

078

Page: 7
28/07/2020
2019

Total (100) Grade

A+

A+

A+

A+

Result:Pass



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai Page: 8
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS (MCA) - SEM II EXAMINATION APR/MAY 2020
Institution: 050 POST GRADUATE DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER SCIENCE, SANTACRUZ

28/07/2020
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
GUPTA DEEPMAIA DILIP KUMAR CHANDAVATI 20008 050 042 2014-0161-00-104081 1
2019
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
Semester I
1101 Operating Systems 4 023/050 025/050 048/100 048 c
1102 Discrete Mathematics 4 033/050 027/050 060/100 060 A
1103 Data Structures and Analysis of Algorithm 4 025/050 028/050 053/100 053 B
1104 Technical Communications and Soft Skills 4 025/050 031/050 056/100 056 B+
1105 Data Communications and Networking 4 024/050 029/050 053/100 053 B
1201 Operating Systems Lab 2 021/025 019/025 040/050 080 [¢]
1202 Data Structures and Algorithm Lab 2 018/025 014/025 032/050 064 A
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:6.38 Semester Grade: B+ Total:342/600 Percentage:57.00
Semester II
*2101 Object Oriented Analysis and Design 4 030/050 029/050 059/100 059 B+
*2102 Software Architecture 4 028/050 029/050 057/100 057 B+
*2103 Database Management Systems 4 034/050 029/050 063/100 063 A
*2104 Accounts and Financial Management 4 046/050 029/050 075/100 075 A+
*2105 Statistical Analysis 4 039/050 029/050 068/100 068 A
*2201 Object Oriented Analysis and Design Lab 2 020/025 014/025 034/050 068 A
*2202 Database Management Systems Lab 2 020/025 014/025 034/050 068 A
Total Credits: 48 G.P.A.: 6.91 Semester grade: B+ Total:732/1200 Percentage:61.00
Semester I and II: Final GPA: 6.91 Final grade: B+ Grand Total:732/1200 Percentage:61.00 Result:Pass

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai Page: 9
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS (MCA) - SEM II EXAMINATION APR/MAY 2020
Institution: 050 POST GRADUATE DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER SCIENCE, SANTACRUZ

28/07/2020
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
KANNAUJTYA SWATT RAMCHANDRA KANNAUJIYA ASHA 20009 050 042 2019-0161-00-113441 1
2019
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
Semester I
1101 Operating Systems 4 031/050 028/050 059/100 059 B+
1102 Discrete Mathematics 4 044/050 034/050 078/100 078 A+
1103 Data Structures and Analysis of Algorithm 4 032/050 036/050 068/100 068 A
1104 Technical Communications and Soft Skills 4 033/050 037/050 070/100 070 A+
1105 Data Communications and Networking 4 030/050 031/050 061/100 061 A
1201 Operating Systems Lab 2 022/025 018/025 040/050 080 [¢]
1202 Data Structures and Algorithm Lab 2 021/025 017/025 038/050 076 A+
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:7.88 Semester Grade: A Total:414/600 Percentage:69.00
Semester II
*2101 Object Oriented Analysis and Design 4 030/050 035/050 065/100 065 A
*2102 Software Architecture 4 035/050 035/050 070/100 070 A+
*2103 Database Management Systems 4 036/050 035/050 071/100 071 A+
*2104 Accounts and Financial Management 4 049/050 035/050 084/100 084 [o)
*2105 Statistical Analysis 4 042/050 035/050 077/100 077 A+
*2201 Object Oriented Analysis and Design Lab 2 020/025 017/025 037/050 074 A+
*2202 Database Management Systems Lab 2 021/025 017/025 038/050 076 A+
Total Credits: 48 G.P.A.: 8.13 Semester grade: A+ Total:856/1200 Percentage:71.33
Semester I and II: Final GPA: 8.13 Final grade: A+ Grand Total:856/1200 Percentage:71.33 Result:Pass

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



Institution:

Code

S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai

COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS (MCA)
050 POST GRADUATE DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER SCIENCE, SANTACRUZ

Sub Name

Semester I

1101

1102

1103

1104

1105

1201

1202

Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:8.33

Operating Systems

Discrete Mathematics

Data Structures and Analysis of Algorithm
Technical Communications and Soft Skills
Data Communications and Networking
Operating Systems Lab

Data Structures and Algorithm Lab

Semester II

*2101

*2102

*2103

*2104

*2105

*2201

*2202

Total Credits: 48 G.P.A.: 8.59

Semester I and II:

Object Oriented Analysis and Design
Software Architecture

Database Management Systems

Accounts and Financial Management
Statistical Analysis

Object Oriented Analysis and Design Lab

Database Management Systems Lab

Seat No

College

Centre

042

Credit

Semester Grade: A+ Total:446/600

2

2

Semester grade: A+ Total:917/1200

Per. Reg. No

KANSTIYA JAANVI SUDHIR SUNITA

2019-0161-00-113522

Int

037/050
044/050
044/050
035/050
030/050
022/025

023/025

Percentage:74.33

037/050
033/050
040/050
049/050
043/050
022/025

024/025

Percentage:76.42

Ext

037/050
033/050
040/050
030/050
025/050
023/025

023/025

037/050
037/050
037/050
037/050
037/050
019/025

019/025

Final GPA: 8.59 Final grade: A+ Grand Total:917/1200 Percentage:76.42

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes:

* indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Medium

- SEM II EXAMINATION APR/MAY 2020

Page: 10

28/07/2020

Total Grc Total(100) Grade

074/100
077/100
084/100
065/100
055/100
045/050

046/050

074/100
070/100
077/100
086/100
080/100
041/050

043/050

074

077

084

065

055

090

092

074

070

077

086

080

082

086

A+

A+

B+

O+

O+

A+

A+

A+

Result:Pass



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai

COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS (MCA)

Institution: 050 POST GRADUATE DEPARTMENT OF COM

Code

Sub Name

Semester I

1101 Operating Systems
1102 Discrete Mathematics
1103 Data Structures and Analysis of Algorithm
1104 Technical Communications and Soft Skills
1105 Data Communications and Networking
1201 Operating Systems Lab
1202 Data Structures and Algorithm Lab
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:9.00 Semester G

Semester II

*2101 Object Oriented Analysis and Design

*2102 Software Architecture

*2103 Database Management Systems

*2104 Accounts and Financial Management

*2105 Statistical Analysis

*2201 Object Oriented Analysis and Design Lab
*2202 Database Management Systems Lab
Total Credits: 48 G.P.A.: 9.10 Semester g
Semester I and II: Final GPA: 9.10 Final grad

PUTER SCIENCE, SANTACRUZ
Seat No College Centre

20011 050 042

Credit

rade: O Total:483/600

2
2
rade: O Total:975/1200

e: O

Per. Reg. No

KONDAWALE DEEPALI SHRAWAN YASHODA

2015-0161-00-087313

Int

038/050
047/050
040/050
039/050
041/050
024/025

023/025

Percentage:80.50

040/050
045/050
040/050
042/050
042/050
020/025

023/025

Percentage:81.25

Ext

031/050
036/050
043/050
038/050
037/050
024/025

022/025

040/050
040/050
040/050
040/050
040/050
020/025

020/025

Grand Total:975/1200 Percentage:81.25

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
* indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Notes:

Medium

- SEM II EXAMINATION APR/MAY 2020

Page: 11

28/07/2020

Total Grc Total(100) Grade

069/100
083/100
083/100
077/100
078/100
048/050

045/050

080/100
085/100
080/100
082/100
082/100
040/050

043/050

069

083

083

077

078

096

090

080

085

080

082

082

080

086

A+

A+

O+

o+

Result:Pass



Institution:

Code

S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai

COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS (MCA)
050 POST GRADUATE DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER SCIENCE, SANTACRUZ

Sub Name

Semester I

1101

1102

1103

1104

1105

1201

1202

Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:7.60

Operating Systems

Discrete Mathematics

Data Structures and Analysis of Algorithm
Technical Communications and Soft Skills
Data Communications and Networking
Operating Systems Lab

Data Structures and Algorithm Lab

Semester II

*2101

*2102

*2103

*2104

*2105

*2201

*2202

Total Credits: 48 G.P.A.: 7.93

Object Oriented Analysis and Design
Software Architecture

Database Management Systems

Accounts and Financial Management
Statistical Analysis

Object Oriented Analysis and Design Lab

Database Management Systems Lab

Semester I and II: Final GPA: 7.93 Final grad

Seat No

e: A

College

Centre

042

Credit

Semester Grade: A Total:401/600

2

2

Semester grade: A Total:836/1200

Per. Reg. No

MAURYA PRIYA SANTOSH RITA

2019-0161-00-113487

Int

030/050
038/050
030/050
029/050
025/050
023/025

021/025

Percentage:66.83

034/050
036/050
035/050
049/050
037/050
022/025

023/025

Percentage:69.67

Ext

030/050
033/050
036/050
033/050
030/050
022/025

021/025

033/050
033/050
033/050
033/050
033/050
017/025

017/025

Grand Total:836/1200 Percentage:69.67

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
* indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Notes:

Medium

- SEM II EXAMINATION APR/MAY 2020

Page: 12
28/07/2020
2019

Total Grc Total(l100) Grade

060/100
071/100
066/100
062/100
055/100
045/050

042/050

067/100
069/100
068/100
082/100
070/100
039/050

040/050

060

071

066

062

055

090

084

067

069

068

082

070

078

080

A+

B+

O+

A+

A+

Result:Pass



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai Page: 13
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS (MCA) - SEM II EXAMINATION APR/MAY 2020
Institution: 050 POST GRADUATE DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER SCIENCE, SANTACRUZ

28/07/2020
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
womanty sasrta 20013 050 042 2019-0161-00-113464 1
2019
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
Semester I
1101 Operating Systems 4 023/050 020/050 043/100+ 043 P
1102 Discrete Mathematics 4 046/050 033/050 079/100 079 A+
1103 Data Structures and Analysis of Algorithm 4 020/050 031/050 051/100 051 B
1104 Technical Communications and Soft Skills 4 032/050 029/050 061/100 061 A
1105 Data Communications and Networking 4 023/050 024/050 047/100 047 c
1201 Operating Systems Lab 2 022/025 022/025 044/050 088 [¢]
1202 Data Structures and Algorithm Lab 2 016/025 017/025 033/050 066 A
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:6.68 Semester Grade: B+ Total:358/600 Percentage:59.67
Semester II
*2101 Object Oriented Analysis and Design 4 026/050 030/050 056/100 056 B+
*2102 Software Architecture 4 026/050 030/050 056/100 056 B+
*2103 Database Management Systems 4 020/050 030/050 050/100 050 B
*2104 Accounts and Financial Management 4 039/050 030/050 069/100 069 A
*2105 Statistical Analysis 4 030/050 030/050 060/100 060 A
*2201 Object Oriented Analysis and Design Lab 2 015/025 015/025 030/050 060 A
*2202 Database Management Systems Lab 2 015/025 015/025 030/050 060 A
Total Credits: 48 G.P.A.: 6.66 Semester grade: B+ Total:709/1200 Percentage:59.08
Semester I and II: Final GPA: 6.66 Final grade: B+ Grand Total:709/1200 Percentage:59.08 Result:Pass

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai Page: 14
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS (MCA) - SEM II EXAMINATION APR/MAY 2020
Institution: 050 POST GRADUATE DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER SCIENCE, SANTACRUZ

28/07/2020
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
MUKANE SANCHANA BALKRISHNA VANDANA 20014 050 042 2019-0161-00-113545 1
2019
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
Semester I
1101 Operating Systems 4 028/050 023/050 051/100 051 B
1102 Discrete Mathematics 4 040/050 027/050 067/100 067 A
1103 Data Structures and Analysis of Algorithm 4 022/050 034/050 056/100 056 B+
1104 Technical Communications and Soft Skills 4 029/050 030/050 059/100 059 B+
1105 Data Communications and Networking 4 027/050 025/050 052/100 052 B
1201 Operating Systems Lab 2 022/025 021/025 043/050 086 [¢]
1202 Data Structures and Algorithm Lab 2 020/025 019/025 039/050 078 A+
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:6.87 Semester Grade: B+ Total:367/600 Percentage:61.17
Semester II
*2101 Object Oriented Analysis and Design 4 035/050 031/050 066/100 066 A
*2102 Software Architecture 4 035/050 031/050 066/100 066 A
*2103 Database Management Systems 4 037/050 031/050 068/100 068 A
*2104 Accounts and Financial Management 4 049/050 031/050 080/100 080 [¢]
*2105 Statistical Analysis 4 040/050 031/050 071/100 071 A+
*2201 Object Oriented Analysis and Design Lab 2 020/025 015/025 035/050 070 A+
*2202 Database Management Systems Lab 2 020/025 015/025 035/050 070 A+
Total Credits: 48 G.P.A.: 7.45 Semester grade: A Total:788/1200 Percentage:65.67
Semester I and II: Final GPA: 7.45 Final grade: A Grand Total:788/1200 Percentage:65.67 Result:Pass

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



Institution:

MULYE PRANALI UMESH PRATIKSHA

Code

S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai

COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS (MCA)
050 POST GRADUATE DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER SCIENCE, SANTACRUZ

Name Seat No

2015-0161-00-047954

Sub Name

Semester I

*1101

1102

1103

1104

1105

1201

1202

Total Credits: 24

Operating Systems

Discrete Mathematics

Data Structures and Analysis of Algorithm
Technical Communications and Soft Skills
Data Communications and Networking
Operating Systems Lab

Data Structures and Algorithm Lab

Semester Grade:

Semester II

*2101

*2102

*2103

*2104

*2105

*2201

*2202

Total Credits:

Object Oriented Analysis and Design
Software Architecture

Database Management Systems

Accounts and Financial Management
Statistical Analysis

Object Oriented Analysis and Design Lab
Database Management Systems Lab

Semester grade:

F

College

Centre

042

Credit

Per. Reg. No

Int

023/050
028/050
030/050
025/050
024/050
022/025

021/025

030/050
030/050
032/050
037/050
035/050
020/025

022/025

Ext

NA/050-RR
020/050
027/050
023/050
022/050
020/025

020/025

NA/050-RR
NA/050-RR
NA/050-RR
NA/050-RR
NA/050-RR
NA/025-RR

NA/025-RR

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes:

* indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Medium

- SEM II EXAMINATION APR/MAY 2020

Page: 15
28/07/2020
2019

Total Grc Total(100) Grade

RRR/100
048/100
057/100
048/100
046/100
042/050

041/050

RRR/100
RRR/100
RRR/100
RRR/100
RRR/100
RRR/050

RRR/050

048

057

048

046

084

082

F

F

Result:Reserved



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai Page: 16
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS (MCA) - SEM II EXAMINATION APR/MAY 2020
Institution: 050 POST GRADUATE DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER SCIENCE, SANTACRUZ

28/07/2020
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
NANDIWADEKAR ASMITA VIJAY VARSHA 20016 050 042 2019-0161-00-113537 1
2019
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
Semester I
1101 Operating Systems 4 021/050 020/050 041/100 041 P
1102 Discrete Mathematics 4 023/050 030/050 053/100 053 B
1103 Data Structures and Analysis of Algorithm 4 022/050 028/050 050/100 050 B
1104 Technical Communications and Soft Skills 4 023/050 028/050 051/100 051 B
1105 Data Communications and Networking 4 025/050 020/050 045/100 045 C
1201 Operating Systems Lab 2 019/025 016/025 035/050 070 A+
1202 Data Structures and Algorithm Lab 2 018/025 014/025 032/050 064 A
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:5.63 Semester Grade: B Total:307/600 Percentage:51.17
Semester II
*2101 Object Oriented Analysis and Design 4 030/050 026/050 056/100 056 B+
*2102 Software Architecture 4 024/050 026/050 050/100 050 B
*2103 Database Management Systems 4 037/050 026/050 063/100 063 A
*2104 Accounts and Financial Management 4 044/050 026/050 070/100 070 A+
*2105 Statistical Analysis 4 039/050 026/050 065/100 065 A
*2201 Object Oriented Analysis and Design Lab 2 022/025 013/025 035/050 070 A+
*2202 Database Management Systems Lab 2 020/025 013/025 033/050 066 A
Total Credits: 48 G.P.A.: 6.34 Semester grade: B+ Total:679/1200 Percentage:56.58
Semester I and II: Final GPA: 6.34 Final grade: B+ Grand Total:679/1200 Percentage:56.58 Result:Pass

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai

COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS (MCA)

Institution: 050 POST GRADUATE DEPARTMENT OF COM

Code

Sub Name

Semester I

1101 Operating Systems
1102 Discrete Mathematics
1103 Data Structures and Analysis of Algorithm
1104 Technical Communications and Soft Skills
1105 Data Communications and Networking
1201 Operating Systems Lab
1202 Data Structures and Algorithm Lab
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:6.97 Semester G

Semester II

*2101 Object Oriented Analysis and Design

*2102 Software Architecture

*2103 Database Management Systems

*2104 Accounts and Financial Management

*2105 Statistical Analysis

*2201 Object Oriented Analysis and Design Lab
*2202 Database Management Systems Lab
Total Credits: 48 G.P.A.: 7.36 Semester g
Semester I and II: Final GPA: 7.36 Final grad

PUTER SCIENCE, SANTACRUZ
Seat No College Centre

20017 050 042

Credit

rade: B+ Total:370/600

2
2

rade: A Total:775/1200

e: A Grand Total:775/1200 Percentage:64.58

Per. Reg. No

PATEL MIRA MANSUKH BHANU

2019-0161-00-113506

Int

031/050
033/050
032/050
028/050
025/050
021/025

021/025

Percentage:61.67

031/050
031/050
039/050
034/050
041/050
021/025

023/025

Percentage:64.58

Ext

027/050
032/050
033/050
025/050
024/050
019/025

019/025

031/050
031/050
031/050
031/050
031/050
015/025

015/025

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
* indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Notes:

Medium

- SEM II EXAMINATION APR/MAY 2020

Page: 17
28/07/2020
2019

Total Grc Total(100) Grade

058/100
065/100
065/100
053/100
049/100
040/050

040/050

062/100
062/100
070/100
065/100
072/100
036/050

038/050

058

065

065

053

049

080

080

062

062

070

065

072

072

076

B+

A+

A+

A+

A+

Result:Pass



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai Page: 18
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS (MCA) - SEM II EXAMINATION APR/MAY 2020
Institution: 050 POST GRADUATE DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER SCIENCE, SANTACRUZ

28/07/2020
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
PATIL MAYURT JOTTBA GEETA 20018 050 042 2019-0161-00-113402 1
2019
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(l100) Grade
Semester I
1101 Operating Systems 4 026/050 020/050 046/100 046 c
1102 Discrete Mathematics 4 027/050 026/050 053/100 053 B
1103 Data Structures and Analysis of Algorithm 4 025/050 025/050 050/100 050 B
1104 Technical Communications and Soft Skills 4 028/050 035/050 063/100 063 A
1105 Data Communications and Networking 4 022/050 028/050 050/100 050 B
1201 Operating Systems Lab 2 018/025 016/025 034/050 068 A
1202 Data Structures and Algorithm Lab 2 018/025 015/025 033/050 066 A
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:6.15 Semester Grade: B+ Total:329/600 Percentage:54.83
Semester II
*2101 Object Oriented Analysis and Design 4 032/050 027/050 059/100 059 B+
*2102 Software Architecture 4 035/050 027/050 062/100 062 A
*2103 Database Management Systems 4 032/050 027/050 059/100 059 B+
*2104 Accounts and Financial Management 4 050/050 027/050 077/100 077 A+
*2105 Statistical Analysis 4 033/050 027/050 060/100 060 A
*2201 Object Oriented Analysis and Design Lab 2 020/025 014/025 034/050 068 A
*2202 Database Management Systems Lab 2 019/025 014/025 033/050 066 A
Total Credits: 48 G.P.A.: 6.76 Semester grade: B+ Total:713/1200 Percentage:59.42
Semester I and II: Final GPA: 6.76 Final grade: B+ Grand Total:713/1200 Percentage:59.42 Result:Pass

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



Institution:

Code

S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai

COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS (MCA)
050 POST GRADUATE DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER SCIENCE, SANTACRUZ

Sub Name

Semester I

1101

1102

1103

1104

1105

1201

1202

Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:8.18

Operating Systems

Discrete Mathematics

Data Structures and Analysis of Algorithm
Technical Communications and Soft Skills
Data Communications and Networking
Operating Systems Lab

Data Structures and Algorithm Lab

Semester II

*2101

*2102

*2103

*2104

*2105

*2201

*2202

Total Credits: 48 G.P.A.: 8.46

Semester I and II:

Object Oriented Analysis and Design
Software Architecture

Database Management Systems

Accounts and Financial Management
Statistical Analysis

Object Oriented Analysis and Design Lab

Database Management Systems Lab

Seat No

College

Centre

042

Credit

Semester Grade: A+ Total:431/600

2

2

Semester grade: A+ Total:895/1200

Per. Reg. No

PAWAR PRADNYA SHANKAR JAYSHREE

2019-0161-00-113391

Int

038/050
034/050
040/050
033/050
030/050
022/025

022/025

Percentage:71.83

035/050
031/050
043/050
050/050
045/050
021/025

023/025

Percentage:74.58

Ext

031/050
040/050
037/050
029/050
032/050
022/025

021/025

036/050
036/050
036/050
036/050
036/050
018/025

018/025

Final GPA: 8.46 Final grade: A+ Grand Total:895/1200 Percentage:74.58

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
* indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Notes:

Medium

- SEM II EXAMINATION APR/MAY 2020

Page: 19
28/07/2020
2019

Total Grc Total(100) Grade

069/100
074/100
077/100
062/100
062/100
044/050

043/050

071/100
067/100
079/100
086/100
081/100
039/050

041/050

069

074

077

062

062

088

086

071

067

079

086

081

078

082

A+

A+

A+

A+

A+

Result:Pass



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai Page: 20
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS (MCA) - SEM II EXAMINATION APR/MAY 2020
Institution: 050 POST GRADUATE DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER SCIENCE, SANTACRUZ

28/07/2020
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
SHARMA RASHMI RAJESH SANGEETA 20020 050 042 2016-0161-00-028714 1
2019
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
Semester I
1101 Operating Systems 4 028/050 024/050 052/100 052 B
1102 Discrete Mathematics 4 032/050 021/050 053/100 053 B
1103 Data Structures and Analysis of Algorithm 4 025/050 036/050 061/100 061 A
1104 Technical Communications and Soft Skills 4 030/050 031/050 061/100 061 A
1105 Data Communications and Networking 4 028/050 030/050 058/100 058 B+
1201 Operating Systems Lab 2 021/025 019/025 040/050 080 [¢]
1202 Data Structures and Algorithm Lab 2 018/025 018/025 036/050 072 A+
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:6.82 Semester Grade: B+ Total:361/600 Percentage:60.17
Semester II
*2101 Object Oriented Analysis and Design 4 037/050 030/050 067/100 067 A
*2102 Software Architecture 4 032/050 030/050 062/100 062 A
*2103 Database Management Systems 4 030/050 030/050 060/100 060 A
*2104 Accounts and Financial Management 4 050/050 030/050 080/100 080 (0]
*2105 Statistical Analysis 4 035/050 030/050 065/100 065 A
*2201 Object Oriented Analysis and Design Lab 2 020/025 015/025 035/050 070 A+
*2202 Database Management Systems Lab 2 021/025 015/025 036/050 072 A+
Total Credits: 48 G.P.A.: 7.29 Semester grade: A Total:766/1200 Percentage:63.83
Semester I and II: Final GPA: 7.29 Final grade: A Grand Total:766/1200 Percentage:63.83 Result:Pass

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020
Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



Institution:

Code

S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai

COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS (MCA)
050 POST GRADUATE DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER SCIENCE, SANTACRUZ

Sub Name

Semester I

1101

1102

1103

1104

1105

1201

1202

Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:7.80

Operating Systems

Discrete Mathematics

Data Structures and Analysis of Algorithm
Technical Communications and Soft Skills
Data Communications and Networking
Operating Systems Lab

Data Structures and Algorithm Lab

Semester II

*2101

*2102

*2103

*2104

*2105

*2201

*2202

Total Credits: 48 G.P.A.: 8.11

Semester I and II:

Object Oriented Analysis and Design
Software Architecture

Database Management Systems

Accounts and Financial Management
Statistical Analysis

Object Oriented Analysis and Design Lab

Database Management Systems Lab

Seat No

College

Centre

042

Credit

Semester Grade: A Total:413/600

2

2

Semester grade: A+ Total:858/1200

Per. Reg. No

SHETTY MITALI BALKRISHNA RAJASHREE

2016-0161-00-051535

Int

038/050
040/050
038/050
037/050
032/050
022/025

022/025

Percentage:68.83

033/050
033/050
038/050
048/050
045/050
021/025

023/025

Percentage:71.50

Ext

023/050
026/050
036/050
035/050
023/050
021/025

020/025

034/050
034/050
034/050
034/050
034/050
017/025

017/025

Final GPA: 8.11 Final grade: A+ Grand Total:858/1200 Percentage:71.50

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes:

* indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Medium

- SEM II EXAMINATION APR/MAY 2020

Page: 21
28/07/2020
2019

Total Grc Total(100) Grade

061/100
066/100
074/100
072/100
055/100
043/050

042/050

067/100
067/100
072/100
082/100
079/100
038/050

040/050

061

066

074

072

055

086

084

067

067

072

082

079

076

080

A+

A+

B+

A+

A+

A+

Result:Pass



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai

COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS (MCA)

Institution: 050 POST GRADUATE DEPARTMENT OF COM

Code

Sub Name

Semester I

1101 Operating Systems
1102 Discrete Mathematics
1103 Data Structures and Analysis of Algorithm
1104 Technical Communications and Soft Skills
1105 Data Communications and Networking
1201 Operating Systems Lab
1202 Data Structures and Algorithm Lab
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:9.03 Semester G

Semester II

*2101 Object Oriented Analysis and Design

*2102 Software Architecture

*2103 Database Management Systems

*2104 Accounts and Financial Management

*2105 Statistical Analysis

*2201 Object Oriented Analysis and Design Lab
*2202 Database Management Systems Lab
Total Credits: 48 G.P.A.: 9.05 Semester g
Semester I and II: Final GPA: 9.05 Final grad

PUTER SCIENCE, SANTACRUZ
Seat No College Centre

20022 050 042

Credit

rade: O Total:482/600

2
2
rade: O Total:966/1200

e: O

Per. Reg. No

SHETTY SAKSHI PRAKASH AMRITHA

2019-0161-00-113383

Int

040/050
044/050
045/050
043/050
037/050
022/025

023/025

Percentage:80.33

037/050
044/050
040/050
030/050
046/050
023/025

024/025

Percentage:80.50

Ext

037/050
036/050
042/050
038/050
033/050
022/025

020/025

040/050
040/050
040/050
040/050
040/050
020/025

020/025

Grand Total:966/1200 Percentage:80.50

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes:

* indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Medium

Total Grc

077/100
080/100
087/100
081/100
070/100
044/050

043/050

077/100
084/100
080/100
070/100
086/100
043/050

044/050

- SEM II EXAMINATION APR/MAY 2020

077

080

087

081

070

088

086

077

084

080

070

086

086

088

Page: 22
28/07/2020
2019

Total (100) Grade

A+

A+

Result:Pass



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai Page: 23
COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS (MCA) - SEM II EXAMINATION APR/MAY 2020
Institution: 050 POST GRADUATE DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER SCIENCE, SANTACRUZ

28/07/2020
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
SINGH ANU DIVAKAR RENOO 20023 050 042 2016-0161-00-028873 1
2019
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
Semester I
1101 Operating Systems 4 026/050 020/050 046/100+ 046 c
1102 Discrete Mathematics 4 037/050 025/050 062/100 062 A
1103 Data Structures and Analysis of Algorithm 4 027/050 027/050 054/100 054 B
1104 Technical Communications and Soft Skills 4 025/050 024/050 049/100 049 c
1105 Data Communications and Networking 4 025/050 020/050 045/100 045 Cc
1201 Operating Systems Lab 2 020/025 017/025 037/050 074 A+
1202 Data Structures and Algorithm Lab 2 021/025 020/025 041/050 082 o]
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:6.23 Semester Grade: B+ Total:334/600 Percentage:55.67
Semester II
*2101 Object Oriented Analysis and Design 4 036/050 028/050 064/100 064 A
*2102 Software Architecture 4 029/050 028/050 057/100 057 B+
*2103 Database Management Systems 4 030/050 028/050 058/100 058 B+
*2104 Accounts and Financial Management 4 050/050 028/050 078/100 078 A+
*2105 Statistical Analysis 4 040/050 028/050 068/100 068 A
*2201 Object Oriented Analysis and Design Lab 2 020/025 014/025 034/050 068 A
*2202 Database Management Systems Lab 2 021/025 014/025 035/050 070 A+
Total Credits: 48 G.P.A.: 6.86 Semester grade: B+ Total:728/1200 Percentage:60.67
Semester I and II: Final GPA: 6.86 Final grade: B+ Grand Total:728/1200 Percentage:60.67 Result:Pass

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020
Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai

COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS (MCA)

Institution: 050 POST GRADUATE DEPARTMENT OF COM

Code

Sub Name

Semester I

1101 Operating Systems
1102 Discrete Mathematics
1103 Data Structures and Analysis of Algorithm
1104 Technical Communications and Soft Skills
1105 Data Communications and Networking
1201 Operating Systems Lab
1202 Data Structures and Algorithm Lab
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:6.52 Semester G

Semester II

*2101 Object Oriented Analysis and Design

*2102 Software Architecture

*2103 Database Management Systems

*2104 Accounts and Financial Management

*2105 Statistical Analysis

*2201 Object Oriented Analysis and Design Lab
*2202 Database Management Systems Lab
Total Credits: 48 G.P.A.: 7.02 Semester g
Semester I and II: Final GPA: 7.02 Final grad

***NAME CORRECTION

PUTER SCIENCE, SANTACRUZ
Seat No College Centre

20024 050 042

Credit

rade: B+ Total:350/600

2
2

rade: A Total:746/1200

e: A Grand Total:746/1200 Percentage:62.17

Per. Reg. No

JANKI KUMARI

2019-0161-00-113456

Int

025/050
030/050
027/050
026/050
023/050
019/025

020/025

Percentage:58.33

036/050
026/050
032/050
048/050
039/050
020/025

020/025

Percentage:62.17

Ext

024/050
022/050
037/050
030/050
030/050
018/025

019/025

029/050
029/050
029/050
029/050
029/050
015/025

015/025

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
* indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Notes:

Medium

- SEM II EXAMINATION APR/MAY 2020

Page: 24

28/07/2020

Total Grc Total(100) Grade

049/100
052/100
064/100
056/100
053/100
037/050

039/050

065/100
055/100
061/100
077/100
068/100
035/050

035/050

049

052

064

056

053

074

078

065

055

061

077

068

070

070

B+

A+

A+

B+

A+

A+

A+

Result:Pass
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COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS (MCA) - SEM II EXAMINATION APR/MAY 2020
Institution: 050 POST GRADUATE DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER SCIENCE, SANTACRUZ

28/07/2020
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
SINGH SHIKHA YASHVANT RASMANT 20025 050 042 2019-0161-00-113472 1
2019
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
Semester I
1101 Operating Systems 4 032/050 037/050 069/100 069 A
1102 Discrete Mathematics 4 038/050 033/050 071/100 071 A+
1103 Data Structures and Analysis of Algorithm 4 032/050 036/050 068/100 068 A
1104 Technical Communications and Soft Skills 4 029/050 034/050 063/100 063 A
1105 Data Communications and Networking 4 025/050 030/050 055/100 055 B+
1201 Operating Systems Lab 2 018/025 017/025 035/050 070 A+
1202 Data Structures and Algorithm Lab 2 020/025 018/025 038/050 076 A+
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:7.57 Semester Grade: A Total:399/600 Percentage:66.50
Semester II
*2101 Object Oriented Analysis and Design 4 032/050 033/050 065/100 065 A
*2102 Software Architecture 4 030/050 033/050 063/100 063 A
*2103 Database Management Systems 4 034/050 033/050 067/100 067 A
*2104 Accounts and Financial Management 4 050/050 033/050 083/100 083 [¢]
*2105 Statistical Analysis 4 040/050 033/050 073/100 073 A+
*2201 Object Oriented Analysis and Design Lab 2 020/025 017/025 037/050 074 A+
*2202 Database Management Systems Lab 2 019/025 017/025 036/050 072 A+
Total Credits: 48 G.P.A.: 7.82 Semester grade: A Total:823/1200 Percentage:68.58
Semester I and II: Final GPA: 7.82 Final grade: A Grand Total:823/1200 Percentage:68.58 Result:Pass

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



Institution:

Code

S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai

COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS (MCA)
050 POST GRADUATE DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER SCIENCE, SANTACRUZ

Sub Name

Semester I

1101

1102

1103

1104

1105

1201

1202

Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:8.05

Operating Systems

Discrete Mathematics

Data Structures and Analysis of Algorithm
Technical Communications and Soft Skills
Data Communications and Networking
Operating Systems Lab

Data Structures and Algorithm Lab

Semester II

*2101

*2102

*2103

*2104

*2105

*2201

*2202

Total Credits: 48 G.P.A.: 8.29

Semester I and II:

Object Oriented Analysis and Design
Software Architecture

Database Management Systems

Accounts and Financial Management
Statistical Analysis

Object Oriented Analysis and Design Lab

Database Management Systems Lab

Seat No

College

Centre

042

Credit

Semester Grade: A+ Total:428/600

2

2

Semester grade: A+ Total:880/1200

Per. Reg. No

SOLANKI KHYATI RAMJIBHAI MUKTABEN

2019-0161-00-113514

Int

033/050
042/050
041/050
033/050
027/050
022/025

021/025

Percentage:71.33

034/050
031/050
039/050
047/050
042/050
022/025

021/025

Percentage:73.33

Ext

029/050
039/050
040/050
030/050
028/050
022/025

021/025

036/050
036/050
036/050
036/050
036/050
018/025

018/025

Final GPA: 8.29 Final grade: A+ Grand Total:880/1200 Percentage:73.33

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
* indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Notes:

Medium

- SEM II EXAMINATION APR/MAY 2020

Page: 26
28/07/2020
2019

Total Grc Total(100) Grade

062/100
081/100
081/100
063/100
055/100
044/050

042/050

070/100
067/100
075/100
083/100
078/100
040/050

039/050

062

081

081

063

055

088

084

070

067

075

083

078

080

078

A+

A+

A+

A+

Result:Pass
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COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS (MCA) - SEM II EXAMINATION APR/MAY 2020
Institution: 050 POST GRADUATE DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER SCIENCE, SANTACRUZ

28/07/2020
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
TENDULKAR ANUJA DATTATRAY DEEKSHA 20027 050 042 2019-0161-00-113433 1
2019
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
Semester I
1101 Operating Systems 4 034/050 028/050 062/100 062 A
1102 Discrete Mathematics 4 030/050 025/050 055/100 055 B+
1103 Data Structures and Analysis of Algorithm 4 039/050 040/050 079/100 079 A+
1104 Technical Communications and Soft Skills 4 039/050 033/050 072/100 072 A+
1105 Data Communications and Networking 4 027/050 037/050 064/100 064 A
1201 Operating Systems Lab 2 019/025 018/025 037/050 074 A+
1202 Data Structures and Algorithm Lab 2 022/025 021/025 043/050 086 o
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:7.78 Semester Grade: A Total:412/600 Percentage:68.67
Semester II
*2101 Object Oriented Analysis and Design 4 035/050 034/050 069/100 069 A
*2102 Software Architecture 4 030/050 034/050 064/100 064 A
*2103 Database Management Systems 4 035/050 034/050 069/100 069 A
*2104 Accounts and Financial Management 4 046/050 034/050 080/100 080 [¢]
*2105 Statistical Analysis 4 038/050 034/050 072/100 072 A+
*2201 Object Oriented Analysis and Design Lab 2 023/025 017/025 040/050 080 [¢]
*2202 Database Management Systems Lab 2 023/025 017/025 040/050 080 o
Total Credits: 48 G.P.A.: 8.01 Semester grade: A+ Total:846/1200 Percentage:70.50
Semester I and II: Final GPA: 8.01 Final grade: A+ Grand Total:846/1200 Percentage:70.50 Result:Pass

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020
Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS (MCA) - SEM II EXAMINATION APR/MAY 2020
Institution: 319 W.K.B.S. MANDAL'S DR. SURYAKANTA R. AJMERA M.C.A. COLLEGE FOR WOMEN, DEOPUR, DHULE

28/07/2020
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
DESAT PRIYANKA VIJAY MANTSHA 20028 319 237 2019-0161-00-100571 1
2019
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
Semester I
1101 Operating Systems 4 033/050 028/050 061/100 061 A
1102 Discrete Mathematics 4 034/050 020/050 054/100+ 054 B
1103 Data Structures and Analysis of Algorithm 4 030/050 021/050 051/100 051 B
1104 Technical Communications and Soft Skills 4 034/050 022/050 056/100 056 B+
1105 Data Communications and Networking 4 035/050 020/050 055/100 055 B+
1201 Operating Systems Lab 2 020/025 020/025 040/050 080 [¢]
1202 Data Structures and Algorithm Lab 2 021/025 019/025 040/050 080 (o)
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:6.63 Semester Grade: B+ Total:357/600 Percentage:59.50
Semester II
*2101 Object Oriented Analysis and Design 4 038/050 030/050 068/100 068 A
*2102 Software Architecture 4 039/050 030/050 069/100 069 A
*2103 Database Management Systems 4 040/050 030/050 070/100 070 A+
*2104 Accounts and Financial Management 4 036/050 030/050 066/100 066 A
*2105 Statistical Analysis 4 034/050 030/050 064/100 064 A
*2201 Object Oriented Analysis and Design Lab 2 021/025 015/025 036/050 072 A+
*2202 Database Management Systems Lab 2 020/025 015/025 035/050 070 A+
Total Credits: 48 G.P.A.: 7.22 Semester grade: A Total:765/1200 Percentage:63.75
Semester I and II: Final GPA: 7.22 Final grade: A Grand Total:765/1200 Percentage:63.75 Result:Pass

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020
Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



Institution:

PATIL APEKSHA JAYWANT VRUNDA

Code

S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai

COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS (MCA)
319 W.K.B.S. MANDAL'S DR. SURYAKANTA R. AJMERA M.C.A. COLLEGE FOR WOMEN, DEOPUR, DHULE

Name Seat No

2019-0161-00-109586

Sub Name

Semester I

*1101

*1102

*1103

*1104

*1105

1201

1202

Total Credits: 24

Operating Systems

Discrete Mathematics

Data Structures and Analysis of Algorithm
Technical Communications and Soft Skills
Data Communications and Networking
Operating Systems Lab

Data Structures and Algorithm Lab

Semester Grade:

Semester II

*2101

*2102

*2103

*2104

*2105

*2201

*2202

Total Credits:

Object Oriented Analysis and Design
Software Architecture

Database Management Systems

Accounts and Financial Management
Statistical Analysis

Object Oriented Analysis and Design Lab
Database Management Systems Lab

Semester grade:

F

Per. Reg. No

Int

032/050
033/050
031/050
032/050
033/050
019/025

020/025

037/050
040/050
039/050
037/050
033/050
022/025

021/025

Ext

NA/050-RR
NA/050-RR
NA/050-RR
NA/050-RR
NA/050-RR
018/025

020/025

NA/050-RR
NA/050-RR
NA/050-RR
NA/050-RR
NA/050-RR
NA/025-RR

NA/025-RR

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes:

* indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Medium

Total Grc

RRR/100
RRR/100
RRR/100
RRR/100
RRR/100
037/050

040/050

RRR/100
RRR/100
RRR/100
RRR/100
RRR/100
RRR/050

RRR/050

- SEM II EXAMINATION APR/MAY 2020

074

080

Page: 29

28/07/2020

Total (100) Grade

A+

F

F

Result:Reserved
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COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS (MCA) - SEM II EXAMINATION APR/MAY 2020
Institution: 319 W.K.B.S. MANDAL'S DR. SURYAKANTA R. AJMERA M.C.A. COLLEGE FOR WOMEN, DEOPUR, DHULE

28/07/2020
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
RAJPUT NIKITA RAJENDRASING BHARATT 20030 319 237 2019-0161-00-109594 1
2019
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
Semester I
1101 Operating Systems 4 035/050 029/050 064/100 064 A
1102 Discrete Mathematics 4 036/050 020/050 056/100 056 B+
1103 Data Structures and Analysis of Algorithm 4 034/050 023/050 057/100 057 B+
1104 Technical Communications and Soft Skills 4 039/050 032/050 071/100 071 A+
1105 Data Communications and Networking 4 038/050 020/050 058/100 058 B+
1201 Operating Systems Lab 2 022/025 022/025 044/050 088 [¢]
1202 Data Structures and Algorithm Lab 2 023/025 021/025 044/050 088 o
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:7.42 Semester Grade: A Total:394/600 Percentage:65.67
Semester II
*2101 Object Oriented Analysis and Design 4 040/050 033/050 073/100 073 A+
*2102 Software Architecture 4 039/050 033/050 072/100 072 A+
*2103 Database Management Systems 4 041/050 033/050 074/100 074 A+
*2104 Accounts and Financial Management 4 038/050 033/050 071/100 071 A+
*2105 Statistical Analysis 4 036/050 033/050 069/100 069 A
*2201 Object Oriented Analysis and Design Lab 2 021/025 016/025 037/050 074 A+
*2202 Database Management Systems Lab 2 020/025 016/025 036/050 072 A+
Total Credits: 48 G.P.A.: 7.81 Semester grade: A Total:826/1200 Percentage:68.83
Semester I and II: Final GPA: 7.81 Final grade: A Grand Total:826/1200 Percentage:68.83 Result:Pass

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS (MCA) - SEM II EXAMINATION APR/MAY 2020
Institution: 319 W.K.B.S. MANDAL'S DR. SURYAKANTA R. AJMERA M.C.A. COLLEGE FOR WOMEN, DEOPUR, DHULE

28/07/2020
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
RAJPUT TEJASWINI BHATUSING SUREKEA 20031 319 237 2019-0161-00-109605 1
2019
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc Total(100) Grade
Semester I
1101 Operating Systems 4 035/050 029/050 064/100 064 A
1102 Discrete Mathematics 4 037/050 021/050 058/100 058 B+
1103 Data Structures and Analysis of Algorithm 4 036/050 025/050 061/100 061 A
1104 Technical Communications and Soft Skills 4 034/050 032/050 066/100 066 A
1105 Data Communications and Networking 4 037/050 020/050 057/100 057 B+
1201 Operating Systems Lab 2 020/025 020/025 040/050 080 [¢]
1202 Data Structures and Algorithm Lab 2 022/025 022/025 044/050 088 o]
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:7.42 Semester Grade: A Total:390/600 Percentage:65.00
Semester II
*2101 Object Oriented Analysis and Design 4 040/050 033/050 073/100 073 A+
*2102 Software Architecture 4 038/050 033/050 071/100 071 A+
*2103 Database Management Systems 4 040/050 033/050 073/100 073 A+
*2104 Accounts and Financial Management 4 039/050 033/050 072/100 072 A+
*2105 Statistical Analysis 4 037/050 033/050 070/100 070 A+
*2201 Object Oriented Analysis and Design Lab 2 020/025 016/025 036/050 072 A+
*2202 Database Management Systems Lab 2 022/025 016/025 038/050 076 A+
Total Credits: 48 G.P.A.: 7.82 Semester grade: A Total:823/1200 Percentage:68.58
Semester I and II: Final GPA: 7.82 Final grade: A Grand Total:823/1200 Percentage:68.58 Result:Pass

The result of current appearance is computed as per the U.G.C. Notification dt. 29.04.2020

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace






